
2023 Day DD # DD or Contact Council Number Council Address # Services Attendees Miles Phone Email

12-Aug Sat

SD Bob Wolf & 

Jack Revelle Receive from Colo none

Scottsbluff                    

Gering    

308-631-6170       

308-631-8026

bbwolf1955@gmail.com     

jrevelle@vistabeam.com

13-Aug Sun SD Bob Wolf              Travel to Lincoln 308-631-6170

bgmailbwolf1955@gmail.com

jrevelle@vistabeam.com

14-Aug Mon 9 John Franssen  St. Marys 9704 Lincoln 402-389-0087 jfranssen123@gmailcom

15-Aug Tue 9 John Franssen Blessed Sacrement 11001 Lincoln 402-389-0087 jfranssen123@gmailcom

16-Aug Wed 33 Alvin Raef Cathedral 9563 Lincoln 402-570-0949 alraef@gmail.com

17-Aug Thur 33 Alvin Raef St. Joseph's 4923 Lincoln 402-570-0949 alraef@gmail.com

18-Aug Fri 10 David Wilson Msgr.David R. Hintz 13576 Lincoln 402-326-9957 dwiltrav@gmail.com

19-Aug Sat 10 David Wilson St.Margaret Mary Alacoque 15407 Lincoln 402-326-9957 dwiltrav@gmail.com

20-Aug Sun 40 Ken Carlstedt St's Mary & Joseph 12557 Ashland/Greenwood 402-873-6527 1991carlstep@gmail.com

21-Aug Mon 4 Marty Stednitz John V Wallace 10047 Gretna 402-332-3840 m.stednitz61@gmail.com

22-Aug Tue 34 James Vath St. Patrick of Elkhorn 14914 Elkhorn 402-680-8157 pwrmn55k@yahoo.com

23-Aug Wed 4 Marty Stednitz St. John Vianney 7740 Omaha 402-332-3840 m.stednitz61@gmail.com

24-Aug Thur 34 James Vath St. Vincent De Paul 10795 Omaha 402-680-5157 pwrmn55k@yahoo.com

25-Aug Fri 1 Mark Keller St. Philip Neri 5287 Omaha 402-320-2648 mkeller53@gmail.com

26-Aug Sat 1 Mark Keller St. Joseph's 4923 Omaha 402-320-2648 mkeller53@gmail.com

27-Aug Sun 2 Jim Haier St. Wenceslaus 10909 Omaha 402-203-6073 haiar@cox.net

28-Aug Mon 2 Jim Haier Christ the King 5045 Omaha 402-203-6073 haiar@cox.net

29-Aug Tue 32 Jim Haier Father Flanagan of Boys Town 652 Omaha 402-203-6073 haiar@cox.net

30-Aug Wed 32 Jim Haier Father Clement Blacht 10184 Omaha 402-203-6073 haiar@cox.net

31-Aug Thur 3 Rudy Mettler St. Elizabeth Ann 9771 Omaha 402-706-3683 rudy.mettler@weitz.com

1-Sep Fri 3 Rudy Mettler St. Joan of Arch 9918 Omaha 402-706-3683 rudy.mettler@weitz.com

2-Sep Sat 3 Rudy Mettler St. James 10895 Omaha 402-706-3683 rudy.mettler@weitz.com

3-Sep Sun 5 David Varney St. John Paul II - UNO 16680 Omaha 402-350-4922 davidwvarney@yahoo.com

4-Sep Mon 5 David Varney Archbishop James Hugh Ryan 3019 Omaha 402-350-4922 davidwvarney@yahoo.com

5-Sep Tue 5 David Varney Our Lady of Guadalupe 10815 Omaha 402-350-4922 davidwvarney@yahoo.com

6-Sep Wed 6 Ronald Morrs St. Charles Borromeo 14077 Omaha 402-690-4889 ronald.morss.healthmakets.com

7-Sep Thur 6 Ronald Morrs Father William Foster 9518 Ralston 402-690-4889 ronald.morss.healthmakets.com

8-Sep Fri 35 Bob Hssiak Holy Cross 11364 Omaha 402-689-1721 rshasiak@cox.net

9-Sep Sat 35 Bob Hssiak Archbishop Bergan 6429 Papillion 402-689-1721 rshasiak@cox.net

10-Sep Sun 35 Bob Hssiak Columban 6192 Bellevue 402-689-1721 rshasiak@cox.net

11-Sep Mon 35 Bob Hssiak St. Matthew 11879 Bellevue 402-689-1721 rshasiak@cox.net

12-Sep Tue 40 Ken Carlstedt Holy Cross 1966 Plattsmouth 402-873-6527 1991carlstep@gmail.com

13-Sep Wed 40 Ken Carlstedt Father Joseph Vanderheiden 3152 Nebraska City 402-873-6827 1991carlstep@gmail.com

14-Sep Thur 7 Lou Gasper St. Michael's 7021 Auburn 402-440-3028 lgasper@neb.rr.com

15-Sep Fri 7 Lou Gasper Msgr. John Flynn 11674 Dawson/Scubert 402-440-3028 lgasper@neb.rr.com

16-Sep Sat 7 Lou Gasper Falls City 1336 Falls City 402-440-3028 lgasper@neb.rr.com

Nebraska delegation will transfer the Silver Rose to Kansas on September 16. Ken Prokop, Silver Rose Coordinator 2023 402-369-0471 sprokop@live.com

NEBRASKA 2023 SILVER ROSE RUN 
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